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Position

Recreation Division Manager

Recreation Coordinator
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Pool Manager

Assistant Site Director
Assistant Site Director
Office Assistant
Administrative Secretary
Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Recreation Leader
Assistant Site Director
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide
Assistant Site Director
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Assistant Site Director
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Assistant Site Director
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Office Assistant
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley

Department
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$80,003
$49,906
$45,858
$40,011
$20,287
$18,252
$17,569
$17,155
$14,777
$14,589
$14,394
$11,986
$11,248
$11,060
$10,853
$10,588
$9,833
$8,679
$8,595
$8,570
$8,389
$8,224
$8,164
$7,566
$7,324
$7,261
$7,056
$6,850
$6,830
$6,822
$6,421



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Recreation Leader
Softball Scorekeeper
Recreation Leader

Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Assistant Site Director
Recreation Leader
Assistant Site Director
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Recreation Aide

Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Recreation Leader

Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Recreation Aide

Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Recreation Leader

Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Basketball Scorekeeper
Recreation Aide

Swim Instructor-Lifeguard

Swim Instructor-Lifeguard

Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$6,305
$5,557
$5,495
$5,334
$5,103
$5,092
$5,016
$4,972
$4,499
$4,461
$4,373
$4,325
$4,243
$4,050
$3,979
$3,978
$3,855
$3,798
$3,651
$3,603
$3,227
$2,683
$2,588
$2,385
$2,291
$2,264
$2,153
$2,112
$1,800
$1,740
$1,507
$1,430



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Basketball Scorekeeper
Basketball Scorekeeper
Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Basketball Scorekeeper
Basketball Scorekeeper
Softball Scorekeeper
Softball Scorekeeper
Softball Scorekeeper
Softball Scorekeeper
Swim Instructor-Lifeguard
Recreation Leader

Softball Scorekeeper

Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$1,033
$775
$757
$740
$625
$585
$583
$455
$455
$419
$291
$145



