	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Recreation Division Manager		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$80,003
2.	Recreation Coordinator		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$49,906
3.	Senior Recreation Leader		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$45,858
4.	Senior Recreation Leader		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$40,011
5.	Secretary I		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$20,287
6.	Administrative Secretary I		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$18,252
7.	Pool Manager		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$17,569
8.	Assistant Site Director		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$17,155
9.	Assistant Site Director		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$14,777
10.	Office Assistant		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$14,589
11.	Administrative Secretary II		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$14,394
12.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$11,986
13.	Recreation Leader		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$11,248
14.	Assistant Site Director		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$11,060
15.	Recreation Leader		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$10,853
16.	Recreation Aide		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$10,588
17.	Assistant Site Director		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$9,833
18.	Recreation Aide		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$8,679
19.	Recreation Aide		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$8,595
20.	Assistant Site Director		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$8,570
21.	Recreation Aide		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$8,389
22.	Recreation Aide		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$8,224
23.	Assistant Site Director		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$8,164
24.	Recreation Leader		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$7,566
25.	Recreation Aide		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$7,324
26.	Office Assistant		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$7,261
27.	Recreation Leader		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$7,056
28.	Recreation Leader		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$6,850
29.	Recreation Aide		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$6,830
30.	Recreation Aide		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$6,822
31.	Recreation Leader		Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$6,421

32.	Recreation Leader	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$6,305
33.	Softball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$5,557
34.	Recreation Leader	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$5,495
35.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$5,334
36.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$5,103
37.	Assistant Site Director	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$5,092
38.	Recreation Leader	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$5,016
39.	Assistant Site Director	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$4,972
40.	Recreation Leader	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$4,499
41.	Recreation Leader	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$4,461
42.	Recreation Aide	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$4,373
43.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$4,325
44.	Recreation Aide	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$4,243
45.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$4,050
46.	Recreation Leader	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$3,979
47.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$3,978
48.	Recreation Aide	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$3,855
49.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$3,798
50.	Recreation Aide	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$3,651
51.	Recreation Aide	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$3,603
52.	Recreation Leader	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$3,227
53.	Recreation Aide	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$2,683
54.	Recreation Aide	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$2,588
55.	Recreation Aide	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$2,385
56.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$2,291
57.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$2,264
58.	Recreation Leader	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$2,153
59.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$2,112
60.	Basketball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$1,800
61.	Recreation Aide	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$1,740
62.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$1,507
63.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$1,430

64.	Basketball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$1,033
65.	Basketball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$775
66.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$757
67.	Basketball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$740
68.	Basketball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$625
69.	Softball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$585
70.	Softball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$583
71.	Softball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$455
72.	Softball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$455
73.	Swim Instructor-Lifeguard	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$419
74.	Recreation Leader	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$291
75.	Softball Scorekeeper	Scotts Valley	Recreation	\$145